Plass

1

Resultat Truckkonsultsprinten 2, 6 Augusti 2010

Nr
4

Grupp E
Anders Andersson
Lars Karlsson
Magnus Spangedahl
Linnea Uddstréom
Johan Westh
Louis Westh

Per Andersson
Mattias Philgren
Ake Dahlen
Andreas Pihlgren
Andreas Pihlgren
Ake Dahlen

Klubb
MK Team Westom

Munkfors MC

MK Ratten

MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom

Opel Astra

Golf I

Golf Il

Opel Kadett

Renault 5

Renault 5

SP1

01:33,7

01:33,6

01:33,6

01:39,8

01:34,0

01:35,2

SP2

01:52,1

01:53,1

01:54,2

01:56,8

01:58,3

01:57,0

SP3

01:45,8

01:46,0

01:49,1

01:45,6

01:55,1

02:01,6

SP4

01:47,3

01:48,6

01:47,2

01:48,2

01:50,6

01:50,5

<eRass,
"o,

ARk

SP5 Total tid:

01:21,8

01:20,8

01:21,2

01:21,2

01:23,9

01:23,2

08:20,7

08:22,1

08:25,3

08:31,6

08:41,9

08:47,5



Plass

Resultat Truckkonsultsprinten 2, 6 Augusti 2010

Nr
7

13

11

12

10

Voc
Peter Elgh
Daniel Nytomt
"Knutte" Edenholm
Mattias Philgren
Daniel Torris
Erik Larsson
Tomas Nilsson
Kent Hagstrém
Pal Thorbjernsen
Christer Lindh
Bérje Hermansson
Ann-Britt Olsson
Pontus Sevius
Asa 6stlund

Klubb
Saffle MC

MK Team Treske
Malungs MK
Munkfors MC
NAF Gjgvik
Arjangs MK

Saffle MC

Bil
Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 244

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

SP1

01:32,4

01:30,2

01:37,0

01:35,1

01:37,6

01:35,1

01:33,8

SP2

01:48,9

01:50,9

01:50,7

01:53,9

01:52,5

01:54,5

01:55,3

SP3 SP4

01:41,8

01:41,5

01:44,6

01:42,7

01:42,8

01:44,8

01:44,9

01:44,0

01:44,1

01:45,6

01:44,7

01:45,7

01:46,0

01:47,7

ARk

01:18,3

01:18,7

01:19,1

01:21,3

01:20,0

01:21,9

01:21,3

Total tid:

08:05,4

08:05,4

08:17,0

08:17,7

08:18,6

08:22,3

08:23,0



Plass

1

Resultat Truckkonsultsprinten 2, 6 Augusti 2010

Nr
22

15

19

20

21

14

18

24

16

23

17

2WD

Niklas Karlsson

Angela Petre Karlsson

Christian Spiik
Tina Hégberg
Wiking Fallgren
Krister Gladh
Ola P Hovelsrud
Mats Bergseng
Tomas Mattson
Alwe Leonsson
Peter Johansson
Maria Johansson
Jorgen Radh
Jens Olovsson
Lennart Haglund
Sune Elovsson
Michael Nilsson
Niklas Nordahl
Lars Nilsson
Niklas Nordahl
Stefan Ahsberg
Anders Johansson

Klubb
MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom

NMK Fluberg

MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom

Munkfors MC

MK Team Westom

Kils MK

Kils MK

MK Team Westom

Bil
Opel kadett

Ford Escort

Opel Ascona B

Renault 5

Ford Escort

RS Turbo

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Toyota Celica

Opel Ascona B

Opel Ascona B

Opel Astra

SP1

01:26,6

01:27,5

01:30,2

01:31,0

01:30,5

01:32,1

01:34,0

01:35,5

01:32,4

01:37,6

01:32,9

SP2

01:41,4

01:42,9

01:48,4

01:47,3

01:49,0

01:49,8

01:51,1

01:50,6

01:51,0

01:52,9

SP3 SP4
01:34,7
01:36,6
01:38,3
01:39,1
01:40,4
01:39,8
01:41,8
01:41,4

01:42,2

01:46,1

01:45,8 Brutit

01:37,1

01:38,9

01:39,9

01:39,8

01:39,2

01:43,4

01:42,9

01:43,3

01:13,3

01:15,9

01:15,6

01:15,3

01:19,0

01:17,7

01:18,1

01:18,7

01:43,0 Brutit

01:46,0 Brutit

ApviKh

Total tid:

07:33,1

07:41,8

07:52,4

07:52,5

07:58,1

08:02,8

08:07,9

08:09,5



